
ANEXA 1

chirias tolerat

supraf. 

locuibila 

m.p./loc

casatorit necasatorit

pers. in 

intretiner

e este

1 AFEMEI MARIANA 6/23/1979 21811 10/28/2005 10 5 10 2 25 13 65

2 AFILIPOAIE GEORGETA 3/30/1990 21846 10/26/2012 7 5 10 3 10 35

3 AGAPE MIHAELA 10/25/1983 752 1/17/2011 7 10 10 2 9 10 48

4 ANANIA RADU PETRU 6/4/1981 9810 5/8/2008 7 9 10 3 17 15 61

5 ANDRIESCU DAVIDEL ANA MARIA 5/19/1989 7575 4/15/2013 7 10 10 2 3 10 42

6 ATANASOAIE CONSTANTIN 12/7/1982 7181 4/10/2013 7 10 10 2 3 13 45

7 ATOMI RALUCA 7/25/1985 11230 5/18/2007 7 9 10 3 21 13 63

8 AVADANEI ELENA DANIELA 4/26/1990 1958 1/30/2013 7 9 10 3 10 39

9 BAISITA POPESCU DIANA ELENA 5/12/1983 16562 7/24/2009 10 10 10 2 13 15 60

10 BARGAUANU(POPA) MARIA FLORINA 4/13/1989 23671 10/10/2007 10 10 8 17 8 53

11 BERTEA SIMONA 6/23/1980 20714 10/11/2012 10 9 10 2 3 8 42

12 BOLOBITE ANDREEA cas.SENCIUC 10/13/1987 14516 6/29/2009 10 10 10 13 15 58

13 BOLOBITE VALENTIN 2/15/1989 20458 9/29/2010 10 10 10 5 9 8 52

14 BOLOHAN CATALIN 3/24/1983 12458 6/2/2010 10 10 10 3 9 10 52

15 BORDIANU MARIANA MIHAELA 3/9/1979 14219 6/30/2010 7 10 8 3 9 8 45

16 BOSTA ANDREEA cas. MURARIU 7/25/1991 26550 11/6/2009 10 9 10 9 13 51

17 BUHLEA IOAN CIPRIAN 10/4/1982 26080 12/30/2010 10 10 10 2 9 15 56

18 BUJOR ANDREEA CORINA 1/23/1983 15121 8/9/2011 7 9 10 2 9 15 52

19 BURLACU FLORIN 5/28/1986 8038 4/28/2011 7 9 8 9 15 15 63

20 CEPOI MARIAN 7/26/1984 25540 10/27/2009 10 10 10 9 15 54

21 CHELARIU ELENA CLAUDIA 7/5/1985 14026 6/28/2010 10 10 8 9 15 52

22 CHIRUTA TIBERIU NICOLAE 11/27/1983 24331 10/14/2009 10 9 10 2 2 9 13 55

23 CIAUNICA DUMITRU STEFAN 6/20/1982 29745 12/19/2006 10 10 10 2 21 10 63

24 COTOC OANA GABRIELA 3/11/1987 17585 8/29/2013 7 10 8 3 10 38

25 FAINA CIPRIAN 10/27/1981 6042 3/12/2009 10 10 10 13 15 58

26 GUSA MIRELA ALINA 10/7/1979 10781 5/20/2004 10 10 10 3 29 13 75

27 GAITAN ALINA DANIELA 5/8/1980 2432 1/3/2008 7 10 10 17 15 59

28 GHERMAN NECULAI 3/9/1981 29000 12/16/2009 7 9 10 2 9 13 50

NR. 
NUMELE SI PRENUMELE 

TITULARULUI CERERII

DATA 

NASTERII

NUMARUL 

INREGISTRARII 

CERERII

DATA 

INREGISTRA

RII CERERII

PUNCTE OBTINUTE PENTRU CRITERIILE DE IERARHIZARE

TOTAL 

PUNCTAJ

SITUATIA LOCATIVA STAREA CIVILA
STAREA 

SANATATI

I

VECHIMEA 

CERERII

NIV. 

STUDIILOR

SITUATII 

DEOSEBI

TE



29 GONTARIU SIMONA 7/26/1990 17728 8/7/2009 7 10 10 2 13 13 55

30 GRIGORAS ANGELA 2/9/1989 16105 7/17/2009 10 10 10 13 15 58

31 GRIGORAS OANA ANDREEA 3/8/1986 25055 12/9/2010 10 10 8 9 15 52

32 HNATIUC COSTINA MARIA 5/20/1983 9767 5/24/2011 7 9 10 2 9 8 45

33 HUDITA DUMITRU DANIEL 11/18/1982 29741 12/19/2006 7 9 10 2 21 13 62

34 IACOB GEORGETA 12/20/1985 14680 7/6/2010 10 10 10 2 9 13 54

35 ION CATALIN 10/13/1982 25783 12/2/2013 7 7 10 2 1 10 37

36 IONITE MIHAI COZMIN 3/25/1988 4531 3/4/2011 10 10 10 9 15 54

37 IONUT MONICA 10/20/1980 20577 10/3/2006 10 10 10 2 21 15 68

38 IRIMIA COZMIN CIPRIAN 3/17/1983 6845 3/30/2006 10 10 10 25 15 70

39 ISACHE GEORGE 4/27/1980 25453 10/27/2009 10 10 10 2 9 13 54

40 JUCAN ANDREEA ALEXANDRA 11/25/1983 18325 8/17/2009 10 10 8 2 13 15 58

41 JUGLEA PETRU 5/31/1985 29749 12/19/2006 7 10 10 2 21 10 60

42 LIONTE LIVIU 6/6/1981 18372 9/18/2012 10 10 10 3 6 15 54

43 LITA ROBERT 11/20/1985 14001 7/13/2012 7 10 10 2 6 8 43

44 LOGHIN ADRIAN 6/14/1985 26483 10/17/2007 10 10 10 2 17 15 64

45 LOGHIN ANDREEA DANIELA 9/30/1988 23024 10/5/2007 10 10 10 17 15 62

46 LOZNICERIU MIHAELA 11/24/1987 22977 12/13/2011 7 10 10 2 6 10 45

47 LUNGU CIPRIANA 2/21/1982 4747 3/6/2012 10 10 10 4 6 15 55

48 MAXINEASA VASILE 12/24/1985 22400 9/23/2013 7 10 10 2 3 15 47

49 MIHAI MIHAELA 11/6/1987 29747 12/19/2006 7 10 10 3 21 13 64

50 MIRON LOREDANA ELENA 4/8/1982 27310 12/20/2013 10 7 10 3 1 15 46

51 MOLDOVEANU CATERINA ELENA 2/21/1981 29743 12/31/2009 10 10 10 2 9 15 56

52 MONORANU MIHAI 3/16/1985 9291 4/14/2003 10 10 10 2 37 13 82

53 MOROSANU ANCUTA ELENA 3/5/1990 1275 1/23/2012 7 10 10 6 10 43

54 MOROSANU CRISTINA PETRONELA 6/15/1990 690 1/14/2013 7 10 10 2 3 8 40

55 MOROSANU TEODORA GEORGIANA 10/5/1983 1245 1/21/2013 10 9 8 3 15 45

56 NECHIFOR IOANA 2/11/1989 17004 7/29/2009 10 10 10 2 13 15 60

57 NECHIFOREASA CEZAR MARIAN 9/8/1982 26417 10/16/2007 10 10 10 2 17 15 64

58 NICOLAE MIHAELA 10/9/1979 16967 7/21/2009 10 10 10 2 13 15 60

59 NISTOR DAN MIRCEA 2/1/1989 15203 7/31/2012 10 9 10 6 15 15 65



60 ONOFREI CATALIN 4/8/1984 18717 8/27/2008 10 10 10 2 17 10 59

61 PAIUS BOGDAN ADRIAN 10/22/1983 15566 8/31/2006 10 9 10 3 25 15 72

62 PANTEA RAMONA MIRELA 10/18/1981 5989 3/23/2011 10 10 10 2 9 15 56

63 PARPALEA DANIELA 9/10/1983 24851 12/7/2010 10 10 10 3 9 13 55

64 PINTILIE DUMITRU 1/12/1979 11373 5/20/2009 10 10 10 3 13 13 59

65 RADASANU IOAN BOGDAN 1/19/1988 753 1/17/2011 7 10 10 3 9 15 54

66 RADASANU MIHAI 10/24/1986 22935 12/12/2011 10 10 10 6 13 49

67 RATA CATALIN RADU 2/19/1984 3174 2/10/2003 7 10 10 29 10 66

68 ROMANIUC  MIHAELA ALINA 9/16/1980 7511 8/7/2002 7 10 10 2 41 10 80

69 SCURTU GHEORGHE 3/16/1987 13885 7/20/2011 10 10 10 3 9 13 55

70 SOLDANESCU IOANA 1/2/1983 20066 9/26/2013 7 10 10 3 3 15 48

71 STAN ION 6/7/1983 13709 6/22/2010 10 10 10 5 9 15 59

72 STOLERIU V VASILE 12/20/1987 21519 10/11/2013 7 9 10 1 15 42

73 TANISLAV ANA MARIA 8/25/1993 18567 9/28/2011 7 9 10 2 9 13 50

74 TODIRICA IONUT 9/13/1980 6521 3/22/2006 10 7 10 2 25 10 64

75 TOFAN BOGDAN 9/24/1985 11036 6/1/2012 7 9 8 6 8 15 54

76 TUDOSA CONSTANTIN 8/28/1983 27453 12/15/2008 10 10 10 2 13 13 58

77 VALEANU CATALIN 9/12/1988 16660 7/27/2009 7 10 8 2 13 13 53

78 VARLAN ALEXANDRU 8/20/1987 29743 12/19/2006 10 10 10 2 21 15 68

79 VARVAROI IOAN CRISTIAN 12/22/1980 7851 4/19/2002 7 10 10 2 41 10 80

80 VIZITEU MIRCEA 9/25/1985 22553 10/27/2010 10 10 10 2 9 10 51

81 TURCU ANDREEA cas ANDREI 3/19/1987 7146 4/11/2011 10 10 10 2 9 13 54
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1 AFEMEI MARIANA 6/23/1979 21811 10/28/2005 10 5 10 2 25 13 65

2 CIAUNICA DUMITRU STEFAN 6/20/1982 29745 12/19/2006 10 10 10 2 21 10 63

3 JUGLEA PETRU 5/31/1985 29749 12/19/2006 7 10 10 2 21 10 60

4 BURLACU FLORIN 5/28/1986 8038 4/28/2011 7 9 8 9 15 15 63

5 NECHIFOREASA CEZAR MARIAN 9/8/1982 26417 10/16/2007 10 10 10 2 17 15 64

6 TUDOSA CONSTANTIN 8/28/1983 27453 12/15/2008 10 10 10 2 13 13 58

7 MONORANU MIHAI 3/16/1985 9291 4/14/2003 10 10 10 2 37 13 82

8 LOGHIN ADRIAN 6/14/1985 26483 10/17/2007 10 10 10 2 17 15 64

9 ROMANIUC  MIHAELA ALINA 9/16/1980 7511 8/7/2002 7 10 10 2 41 10 80

10 PINTILIE DUMITRU 1/12/1979 11373 5/20/2009 10 10 10 3 13 13 59

11 MOLDOVEANU CATERINA ELENA 2/21/1981 29743 12/31/2009 10 10 10 2 9 15 56

12 GRIGORAS ANGELA 2/9/1989 16105 7/17/2009 10 10 10 13 15 58

13 ATOMI RALUCA 7/25/1985 11230 5/18/2007 7 9 10 3 21 13 63

14 RATA CATALIN RADU 19,021,984 3174 2/10/2003 7 10 10 29 10 66

15 BAISITA POPESCU DIANA ELENA 5/12/1983 16562 7/24/2009 10 10 10 2 13 15 60

16 LUNGU CIPRIANA 2/21/1982 4747 3/6/2012 10 10 10 4 6 15 55

17 VARLAN ALEXANDRU 8/20/1987 29743 12/19/2006 10 10 10 2 21 15 68

18 BOLOBITE ANDREEA cas.SENCIUC 10/13/1987 14516 6/29/2009 10 10 10 13 15 58

19 CHIRUTA TIBERIU NICOLAE 11/27/1983 24331 10/14/2009 10 9 10 2 2 9 13 55

20 NISTOR DAN MIRCEA 2/1/1989 15203 7/31/2012 10 9 10 6 15 15 65
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1 ONOFREI CATALIN 4/8/1984 18717 8/27/2008 10 10 10 2 17 10 59

2 IONUT MONICA 10/20/1980 20577 10/3/2006 10 10 10 2 21 15 68

3 STAN ION 6/7/1983 13709 6/22/2010 10 10 10 5 9 15 59

4 ANANIA RADU PETRU 6/4/1981 9810 5/8/2008 7 9 10 3 17 15 61

5 BUHLEA IOAN CIPRIAN 10/4/1982 26080 12/30/2010 10 10 10 2 9 15 56

6 GAITAN ALINA DANIELA 5/8/1980 2432 1/3/2008 7 10 10 17 15 59

7 JUCAN ANDREEA ALEXANDRA 11/25/1983 18325 8/17/2009 10 10 8 2 13 15 58

8 LOGHIN ANDREEA DANIELA 9/30/1988 23024 10/5/2007 10 10 10 17 15 62

9 TODIRICA IONUT 9/13/1980 6521 3/22/2006 10 7 10 2 25 10 64

10 FAINA CIPRIAN 10/27/1981 6042 3/12/2009 10 10 10 13 15 58

11 NECHIFOR (CIOFU) IOANA 2/11/1989 17004 7/29/2009 10 10 10 2 13 15 60

12 GUSA MIRELA ALINA 10/7/1979 10781 5/20/2004 10 10 10 3 29 13 75

13 MIHAI MIHAELA 11/6/1987 29747 12/19/2006 7 10 10 3 21 13 64

14 PANTEA RAMONA MIRELA 10/18/1981 5989 3/23/2011 10 10 10 2 9 15 56

15 HUDITA DUMITRU DANIEL 11/18/1982 29741 12/19/2006 7 9 10 2 21 13 62

16 IRIMIA COZMIN CIPRIAN 3/17/1983 6845 3/30/2006 10 10 10 25 15 70

17 PAIUS BOGDAN ADRIAN 10/22/1983 15566 8/31/2006 10 9 10 3 25 15 72

18 SCURTU GHEORGHE 3/16/1987 13885 7/20/2011 10 10 10 3 9 13 55

19 NICOLAE MIHAELA 10/9/1979 16967 7/21/2009 10 10 10 2 13 15 60

20 VARVAROI IOAN CRISTIAN 12/22/1980 7851 4/19/2002 7 10 10 2 41 10 80
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